
WOMEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Women's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 140.0 10

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 134.6 130.0 8

3 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.2 115.0 6

4 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 105.0 4

5 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 100.0 2

6 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 135.0 95.0 1

7 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 137.0 95.0 0

8 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 75.0 0

9 Briley Martling Goddard High School 136.0 55.0 0

Women's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 134.6 240.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 135.0 195.0 8

3 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.2 190.0 6

4 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 185.0 4

5 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 155.0 2

6 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 145.0 1

7 Briley Martling Goddard High School 136.0 85.0 0

8 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 0.0 0

9 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 137.0 0.0 0

Women's  140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 134.6 180.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 135.0 135.0 8

3 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 125.0 6

4 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.2 115.0 4

5 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 137.0 115.0 2

6 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 105.0 1

7 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 90.0 0

8 Briley Martling Goddard High School 136.0 65.0 0

9 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 0.0 0

Women's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 134.6 550.0 10

2 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 135.0 425.0 8

3 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.2 420.0 6

4 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 395.0 4

5 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 380.0 2

6 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 310.0 1

7 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 137.0 210.0 0

8 Briley Martling Goddard High School 136.0 205.0 0

9 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 140.0 0

Women's  140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Elena Bowling Remington High School 134.6 4.086

19 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.2 3.177

20 Claire Ginter Wellington High School 135.0 3.148

23 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 138.0 2.862



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

26 Kori Murphy Norwich High School 138.0 2.754

40 Emma Chambers Maize High 134.7 2.301

44 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 137.0 1.533

45 Briley Martling Goddard High School 136.0 1.507

47 Brinley Hutson Olathe East Hawks 135.0 1.037


